
CONSIGNOR:

__________________

__________________

__________________

SCHEDULE 12

SHIPMENT LOG EXAMPLE

PERMIT AUTHORIZATION:

Ltd. Permit# ____________

Issue Date: _____________

Void After: _____________

SHIP TO: Company: Location: City:

PROCESSOR Contact: Phone: County:

PACK HOUSE Hauler: Site GPS:

DUMP SITE DumpSite ID:    |    |    |    |    |-|    |    |    |- # # -|    |

SHIPMENT DEPARTURE BOXES CITRUS Q SOURCE VEHICLE ARRIVAL CONFIRMATION SITE DECONTAMINATION (Initial)

No. DATE TIME or TONS VARIETY N COUNTY LICENSE DATE TIME INITIAL # # TRUCK TRAILER TARP

- 0

- 1
 

- 2

- 3

- 4

- 5

- 6

- 7

- 8

- 9

Revised: June 2015

Schedule 12-http://www.freshfromflorida/CHRP/schedules/

RECORD OF INTRASTATE MOVEMENT OF REGULATED CITRUS FRUIT OR PLANT DEBRIS
Section 581.031(17), F.S. / Rule 5B-63.001, F.A.C.

Only non-quarantine citrus 

may be dumped in pastures.

A COPY OF THE LOG OR LIMITED PERMIT MUST ACCOMPANY EACH SHIPMENT OF CITRUS FRUIT OR DEBRIS.  CONSIGNOR IS BOUND BY LIMITED PERMIT REFERENCED.

CONSIGNEE MUST COMPLETE ARRIVAL & DECONTAMINATION INFORMATION AND RETURN COMPLETED FORM TO ISSUING OFFICE WITHIN 10 DAYS, OR FAX TO: 863-298-3002.                           

CBS Quarantine Status of Load: Q or N?

ISSUING OFFICE: ______________________ ISSUING OFFICER: ___________________


